Site Adi Atasayanlar Sitesi

5060. Cad. No: 4 Alacaath

Site Adres
Yasamkent
il / ilge GANKAYA/ANKARA
Donem 23-12-2024 - 21-01-2025
Isinma
Daire ilk
Endeks

GOl 186.391 kWh
G02 92.019 kWh
GO3 140.211 kWh
G04 115.222 kWh
GO05 94.105 kWh
G06 89.756 kWh
GO07 107.562 kWh
G08 103.787 kWh
G09 115.134 kWh
G10 56.902 kWh
Gl1 130.287 kWh
G12 133.111 kWh
G13 79.118 kWh
Gl4 74.956 kWh
G15 141.275 kWh
G16 58.201 kWh
G17 82.143 kWh
G18 17.822 kWh
G19 121.778 kWh
G20 57.366 kWh
G21 65.654 kWh
G22 94.148 kWh
G23 54.381 kWh
G24 80.959 kWh
G25 81.577 kWh
G26 149.630 kWh
G27 160.093 kWh
GK28 85.043 kWh
GK29 70.056 kWh

2.838.687 kWh

KODSAN

| MIiNOL | TERMOSAR

Isinma Isinma

Tuketime m?'ye

Isinma Isinma Bagh Bagh

Son Endeks Tuketim Paylasim Paylasim

Bedeli - Bedeli -

(%70) (%30)
189.121 kWh 2.730 kWh 2.106,11 TL 652,13 TL
94.473 kWh 2.454 kWh 1.893,18 TL 652,13 TL
142.573 kWh 2.362 kWh 1.822,21 TL 652,13 TL
119.028 kWh 3.806 kWh 2.936,21 TL 652,13 TL
96.519 kWh 2.414 kWh 1.862,32 TL 652,13 TL
91.010 kWh 1.347 kWh 1.039,39 TL 652,13 TL
109.244 kWh 1.682 kWh 1.297,61 TL 652,13 TL
105.421 kWh 1.634 kWh 1.260,58 TL 652,13 TL
116.053 kWh 1.347 kWh 1.039,39 TL 652,13 TL
58.256 kWh 1.354 kWh 1.044,57 TL 652,13 TL
134.249 kWh 3.962 kWh 3.056,55 TL 652,13 TL
134.076 kWh 1.347 kWh 1.039,39 TL 652,13 TL
80.008 kWh 1.347 kWh 1.039,39 TL 652,13 TL
76.736 kWh 1.780 kWh 1.373,21 TL 652,13 TL
143.715 kWh 2.440 kWh 1.882,38 TL 652,13 TL
59.689 kWh 1.488 kWh 1.147,94 TL 652,13 TL
84.032 kWh 1.889 kWh 1.457,30 TL 652,13 TL
19.019 kWh 1.347 kWh 1.039,39 TL 652,13 TL
123.045 kWh 1.347 kWh 1.039,39 TL 652,13 TL
58.287 kWh 1.347 kWh 1.039,39 TL 652,13 TL
65.655 kWh 1.347 kWh 1.039,39 TL 652,13 TL
95.939 kWh 1.791 kWh 1.381,70 TL 652,13 TL
55.459 kWh 1.347 kWh 1.039,39 TL 652,13 TL
82.892 kWh 1.933 kWh 1.491,25TL 652,13 TL
83.677 kWh 2.100 kWh 1.620,08 TL 652,13 TL
151.975 kWh 2.345 kWh 1.809,09 TL 939,06 TL
163.825 kWh 3.732 kWh 2.879,12 TL 939,06 TL
86.753 kWh 1.710 kWh 1.319,21 TL 326,06 TL
70.853 kWh 797 kWh 614,86 TL 182,60 TL

GENEL TOPLAMLAR

2.891.582 kWh 56.529 kWh 43.610,00 TL 18.690,00 TL

Isinma
Bedeli

2.758,24 TL
2.545,31 TL
2.474,34TL
3.588,33 TL
2.514,45TL
1.691,52 TL
1.949,74 TL
1.912,71 TL
1.691,52 TL
1.696,70 TL
3.708,68 TL
1.691,52 TL
1.691,52 TL
2.025,34 TL
2.534,51 TL
1.800,07 TL
2.109,43TL
1.691,52 TL
1.691,52 TL
1.691,52 TL
1.691,52 TL
2.033,83 TL
1.691,52 TL
2.143,38 TL
2.272,21TL
2.748,16 TL
3.818,18 TL
1.645,27 TL

797,46 TL

62.300,00 TL

Hizmet
Bedeli

16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL

478,79 TL

ENERGYSYSTEMS

Odenecek
Tutar

2.774,75 TL
2.561,82 TL
2.490,85 TL
3.604,84 TL
2.530,96 TL
1.708,03 TL
1.966,25 TL
1.929,22 TL
1.708,03 TL
1.713,21 TL
3.725,19 TL
1.708,03 TL
1.708,03 TL
2.041,85TL
2.551,02 TL
1.816,58 TL
2.125,94 TL
1.708,03 TL
1.708,03 TL
1.708,03 TL
1.708,03 TL
2.050,34 TL
1.708,03 TL
2.159,89 TL
2.288,72 TL
2.764,67 TL
3.834,69 TL
1.661,78 TL

813,97 TL

62.778,79 TL



